@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Med. pract. Vedat Eronat

W/, Languages
e, |  DETKEN

Work Experience
2013-2016
2002-2013
2000-2002

1999

1999

1998

Education

1999-2003
1993-1999

Accreditation

Xundheitszentrum Reinach

Specialties

Internal medicine

General medicine

Obesity and overweight

Herniated disc

Frozen shoulder

Geriatrics
Travel Medicine

Pain therapy

General practitioner examination

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/aerztezentren/xundheitszentrum/zentren/reinach
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/obesity-overweight
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/spine-surgery/herniated-disc
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/shoulder-surgery/frozen-shoulder
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/geriatrics
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/travel-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/pain-therapy
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-practitioner-examination

Xundheitszentrum Reinach
Hauptstrasse 71
5734 Reinach AG

T +4162 552 05 90
reinach@swissmedical.net
www.xundheitszentrum.ch

Download vCard
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mailto:reinach@swissmedical.net
https://www.xundheitszentrum.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/eronat-vedat/vcard

